Personal Identification 
Number (PESEL) or TIN 

Account number 

REQUEST CONTENT 

I declare that I am an entity meeting 
two criteria: 
(please tick two boxes) 

☐ I carried out transactions with the significant value of at least: 

a) • EUR 13 000 (in words: thirteen thousand euros) if the underlying instrument of 
the transaction was commodities other than gold; 

b) • EUR 40 000 (in words: forty thousand euro) if the underlying instrument of the 
transaction was gold; 

c) • EUR 37 000 (in words: thirty-seven thousand euros) if the underlying instrument 
of the transaction were currency pairs; 

d) • EUR 79 000 (in words: seventy-nine thousand euro) if the transaction was based 
on indices; 

e) • EUR 4 000 (in words: four thousand euro) if the underlying of the transaction 
was other assets not indicated above under intems a) - d); 

- each, on the relevant market, at an average frequency of at least 10 transactions per